Please find below the compiled data regarding the list of 110+ law firms, with direct links
to their internship website page and contact details of their HR Managers, so you can
send your applications directly. This information aims to provide insights into available
opportunities, including their structure, benefits, and experiences.

Join our Official WhatsApp Channel
https://whatsapp.com/channel/0029VaqAaBrFnSz0QgKmd\V07

Connect us on LinkedIn
https://www.linkedin.com/in/law-drishti/

Join our Telegram Channel For Law Notes
https://telegram.me/Law_Drishti

Contact us on Mail — contact@lawdrishti.com
Should you require any further assistance, do not hesitate to reach out to us.

Best regards,
Law Drishti



https://whatsapp.com/channel/0029VaoWXwl8aKvIJEtPru1c
https://www.linkedin.com/in/law-society-963462339/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/law-drishti-9362671ba/
https://www.instagram.com/p/DDWfkyWx9Je/
https://t.me/Law_Drishti

S. Name of The All Possible Contact Details

NO Firm

1. Advaita Legal humanresource@advaitalegal.com

2. Advani Law LLP mumbai@advaniandco.com
delhi@advaniandco.com
madhooja.mulay@advaniandco.com
(Partner Madhooja Ma'am)

3. Agarwal law http://www.aglaw.in/page/Contact_us

associates

4, AKS Partners careers@akspartners.in
(Associate) kristin.jourdan@allenovery.com

5. ALMT Legal vkapadia@almtlegal.com
careers@almtlegal.com

6. Anand & Anand hema.a@anandandanand.com (Asst. Manager- ahema ma'am)
sangeeta@anandandanand.com or
sangeeta.noida@gmail.com
https://www.anandandanand.com/careers/
Sangeeta HR & Internship Coordinator

7. Argus Partners arka.majumdar@argus-p.com
recruit@argus-p.com

8. Athena Legal isha.sacchar@athenalegal.in
https://www.athenalegal.in/careers

9. -| Atlas Law Partners https://atlaslawpartners.com/careers/

10. AZB & Partners https://www.azbpartners.com/careers/internship/
sapna.panchal@azbpartners.com/ (HR Head)
percisanklesariapercis.anklesaria@azbpartners.com
agnik.bhattacharyya@azbpartners.com

11. Bathiya Legal bhavani.kolle@bathiyalegal.com
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12. Bharucha & sr.partner@bharucha.in
Partners shreya.sircar@bharucha.in
https://bharucha.in/internship.html
13. BSK Legal sanjaykchadha@bsklegal.org
http://www.bsklegal.org/career/
sanjaykchadha@bsklegal.org
14. Callidus Legal joy@calliduscmc.com
joy@calliduscmc.com
15. | Chambers of Geeta geetaluthra@gmail.com
Luthra internships@geetaluthra.in
16. Chambers of secretary@sluthra.in
Sidharth Luthra
17. Chandhiok & office@chandhiok.com
Mahajan devikasainath@gmail.com (HR)
office@chandhiok.com
18. Cholamandal IP cholamandalip@gmail.com
cholamandalip@gmail.com (HR)
19. Clarus Law clarus@claruslaw.com
associates
20. Clasis Law info@clasislaw.com
21.| Corp Comm Legal ccl@corpcommlegal.in
https://www.corpcommleqgal.in/career/
22. | Crawford Bayley preety.singh@crawfordbayley.com
and Co.
23. | Cyril Amarchand cam.careers@cyrilshroff.com

Mangaldas

Nikhil.Xess@cyrilshroff.com

tapan.gharat@cyrilshroff.com



https://www.bathiyalegal.com/contact-us
mailto:sr.partner@bharucha.in
mailto:shreya.sircar@bharucha.in
https://bharucha.in/internship.html
mailto:sanjaykchadha@bsklegal.org
http://www.bsklegal.org/career/
mailto:sanjaykchadha@bsklegal.org
mailto:joy@calliduscmc.com
mailto:joy@calliduscmc.com
mailto:geetaluthra@gmail.com
mailto:internships@geetaluthra.in
mailto:secretary@sluthra.in
mailto:office@chandhiok.com
mailto:devikasainath@gmail.com
mailto:office@chandhiok.com
mailto:cholamandalip@gmail.com
mailto:cholamandalip@gmail.com
mailto:clarus@claruslaw.com
mailto:info@clasislaw.com
mailto:ccl@corpcommlegal.in
https://www.corpcommlegal.in/career/
mailto:preety.singh@crawfordbayley.com
mailto:cam.careers@cyrilshroff.com
mailto:Nikhil.Xess@cyrilshroff.com
mailto:tapan.gharat@cyrilshroff.com

24.

Desai & Dewanji

https://puja.tripathi@desaidiwanji.com/rjain@desaidiwanji.co

m

vydesai @desaidiwanji.com

25. Dhir &Dhir delhi@dhirassociates.com
Associates mumbai@dhirassociates.com
hyderabad@dhirassociates.com
26. DMD Advocates careers@dmd.law
delhi@dmd.law (Principal Associate, Delhi)
sumit.garg@dumeds.com (Partner, Mumbai)
anay.banhatti@dmd.law
217. DSK Legal prerna.lal@dsklegal.com
resume@dsklegal.com
anna.kenny@dsklegal.com (All offices)
HR@dsklegal.com
28. Dua Associates dua.hr@duaassociates.com
cardoza@duaassociates.com (HR)
bhanu@duaassociates.com (AM HR)
priti@duaassociates.com (Head HR)
29. Dubey Law http://corporate@edla.in
Associates Career — Dubey Law Associates LLP
30. Economic Law https://elplaw.in/join-us/

Practice manojnair@elp-in.com (Asst Manager)
tanayasethi@elp-in.com
geetanjalipahwa@elp-in.com (Admin Head)

31 EY rituparna.mukhuty@in.ey.com
32. Fidus Law internship@fiduslawchambers.com
Chambers
33. Finsec Law admin@finseclaw.com (Rashmi ma'am) - (Associate)

info@finseclaw.com
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34. Fox Mandal internships@foxandmandal.co.in
35. Fox Mandal, (HR) kasinathan.v@foxmandal.in
Bangalore nivedita.dhar@foxmandal.com

shuva.mandal@foxmandal.in (Managing Partner- Shuva Sir)

36. Hariani & Co heena.chheda@hariani.co.in
mumbai@hariani.co.in

37. Holla Associates hariholla@gmail.com
internship@hollaassocites.com
hariholla@gmail.com

38. HSA Advocates molshree.bhatnagar@hsalegal.com (Associate Partner- DR)
rachika.sahay@hsalegal.com (Partner)
sharmil.bhushan@hsalegal.com
internship@hsalegal.com

39. | IC Universal Legal http://icul.in/join-us-internships

40. Ikigai internship@ikigailaw.com

41. Indus Law internship@induslaw.com

42. | J. Sagar Associates kartik.jain@jsalaw.com (Gurgaon)
ronak.thakkar@jsalaw.com (Mumbai)
jaya.kumar@jsalaw.com (HR)
niloufer.irani@jsalaw.com (Talent-Executive, Mumbai)
https://www.jsalaw.com/contact-us/

43. Juris Corp intern@jclex.com

44, K Law humanresources@klaw.in

(Krishnamurthy &
Co)
45. | K Singhania & Co. hr@singhanialaw.com
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46. Kachwaha and akhushu@kaplegal.com
Partners
47. | Karanjawala & Co internship@karanjawala.in
48. | Keystone Partners arun.srikumar@keystonepartners.in
http://keystone.law/careers/
arun.srikumar@keystonepartners.in
49, Khaitan & Co. https://www.khaitanco.com/join-our-team
50. Khaitan & Co. radhika.khandelwal @khaitanco.com (HR Manager- Radhika
LLP ma‘am)
madhu.vachhani@khaitanco.com (Director Admin)
51. King & Partridge kp@kplaw.in
mail@kingandpartridge.org
internships@kingandpartidge.in
rvsnaik@kingandpartridge.in
tanmayee@Xkingandpartridge.in
52. King, Stub and https://ksandk.com/careers/internship-at-ksk/
Kasiva
53. Kocchar and Co. leena.joshi@kochhar.com / (Asst. Manager)
uday.singh@kochhar.com / (Admin)
neeraj.baluni@kochhar.com
54. Krishna and https://www.krishnaandsaurastri.com/careers/internship
Saurastri
Associates LLP
55. L&L Partners KChester@Iluthra.com (HR)

https://www.llpartners.com/recruitment (HR)

KChester@Iluthra.com
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56. | Lakshmikumaran https://www.lakshmisri.com/careers/# (HR Brajesh Sir)
& Sridharan brajesh.mandal@lakshmisri.com
srishti.kaul@lakshmisri.com (Assistant Manager, Srishti
ma'‘am)
57. Lall & Sethi hr@indiaip.com
58. LawNK internships@lawnk.com.
59. Legalogic career@Ilegalogic.co.in
Consulting
60. Lexstone rishi.vohra@Iexstonegroup.com
Chambers karan.valecha@lexstonegroup.com
61. Link Legal India neha.chamria@linklegal.in (HR Manager)
sakshi.chaudhary@Ilinklegal.in (Admin Knowledge)
https://www.linklegal.in/careers
62. Linklaters claudine.vega@linklaters.com
(London)
63. Majmudar and https://majmudarindia.com/careers/internships-opportunity /
Partners
64. MZM Legal https://majmudarindia.com/careers/internships-opportunity/
65. Naik & Naik info@nnico.com (HR)
ameetnaik@nnico.com (Managing Partner)
radhika@nnico.com (Partner)
http://naiknaik.com/contact.html
66. Nishith Desai preethi.charles@nishithdesai.com (HR Executive)
Associates deanne.dsouza@nishithdesai.com
varsha.bhattacharya@nishithdesai.com
internship@nishithdesai.com
67. | Oasis Counsel and hmj@oasisadvisory.com

Advisory
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68. Obhan and https://www.obhanandassociates.com/contact-us/
Associates
69. P & C Legal murtaza@pclegal.net (Partner)
70. | P&A Law Offices careers@palaw.in
71. Parinam Law https://parinamlaw.com/careers/
Associates
72. PDS Legal https://pdslegal.com/join-our-team/
73. Phoenix Legal https://www.phoenixlegal.in/internship.php
hr@pioneerlegal.com
74. R.K. Dewan and https://www.rkdewan.com/workingatrkd.php
Co.
75. | Rahul Chaudhary https://www.rahulchaudhry.com/
& Partners
76. | Rajani Associates intern@rajaniassociates.net
77. Rajaram Legal contact@rajaramlegal.com
78. Rashmikant and c.rashmikant@rashmikantpartners.com
Partners
79. Remfry & Sagar remfry-sagar@remfry.com
80. | S & R Associates akumar@snrlaw.in (Executive HR)
https://www.snrlaw.in/internships/
81. | S.Majumdar & Co http://www.majumdarip.com/career/
82. S.S. Rana https://ssrana.in/careers/internship/
83. Saikrishna and info@saikrishnaassociates.com
Associates
84. Samvad Partners narsing@samvadpartners.com (Hyderabad HR)

harish@samvadpartners.com (Bangalore, Founding Partner)

internship@samvadpartners.com
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85. Sarvada Legal contact@sarvada.co.in
86. Shardul gunjan.sharma@AMSShardul.com (HR)
Amarchand manu.goel@AMSShardul.com
Mangaldas Careers@AMSShardul.com
gunjan.sharma@amsshardul.com
87. | Sharma & Sharma contact@sharmaandsharmalegal.com
Advocates
88. Singh and hr@singhassociates.in
Associates
89. Singhania & priyanka.gaur@singhania.in (HR)
Partners LLP interns@singhania.in
https://singhania.in/careers
90. Singhvi & Co. mohit@singvilaw.in
91. | Singularity Legal https://singularitylegal.com/career
92. Singvi & Co. intern@singhvilaw.in
jodhpur@singhvilaw.in
93. | SKV Law Offices hr.admin@skvlawassociates.com
https://skvlawoffices.com/career/
hr.admin@skvlawassociates.com
94, SNG & Partners fatima@sngpartners.in
95. Solomon and Co. solomonco@slmnco.in
96. | Spice Route Legal https://spiceroutelegal.com/services/
talent@spiceroutelegal.com (Associate- Statergic Initiatives)
ishita.dasqupta@spiceroutelegal.com
97. SRB-0JS Law admin@srb-ojs.in

Firm
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98.

Surana & Surana

International

intellect@lawindia.com

https://suranaandsurana.com/careers/

99. Talwar Thakore https://www.tta.in/internship.html (fill the application) then
and Associates email at recruitment@tta.in.

100. Tatva Legal bangalore@tatvalegal.com
delhi@tatvalegal.com
hyderabad@tatvalegal.com
mumbai@tatvalegal.com
chennai@tatvalegal.com ,
jayawada@tatvalegal.com

101. Tatva Legal, srishtti.doshi@tatvalegal.com ‘(Associate) (Hyderabad);

Hyderabad ashish.anshu@tatvalegal.com (Partner) (All Offices)

harish.sundriyal@tatvalegal.com (Admin Manager)

102. Tempus Law hr@tempuslaw;co.in

Associate kavitha@tempuslaw.co.in

internships@tempuslaw.co.in

103. Touchstone https://touchstonepartners.com/careers/

Partners

104. Trilegal karan.sharma@trilegal.com (Admin Head)
namita.padhiar@trilegal.com (Sr. HR)
netra.narula@trilegal.com (Admin)
bhavna.Nagar@trilegal.com (HR Manager)
https://www.trilegal.com/index.php/careers/

105. Triumvir Law anubhab.sarkar@triumvirlaw.com

106. Triyama Legal jjlalit@triyama.com

107. Tuli and Co. recruitment@tuli.co.in

108. | Vaish Associates hr@vaishlaw.com

bhanu@vaishlaw.com
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109. Venexa Legal contact@venexalegal.com
Contact@venexalegal.com
contact@venexalegal.com

110. | Veritas legal recruitment@veritaslegal.in

111. | Vertices Partners https://www.verticespartners.com/careers.php

112. Zeus Law https://zeus.firm.in/resume/

Join our Official WhatsApp Channel
https://whatsapp.com/channel/0029VaqAaBrFnSz0QqKmdV07

Connect us on LinkedIn
https://www.linkedin.com/in/law-drishti/

Join our Telegram Channel For Law Notes
https://teleeram.me/Law Drishti

Contact us on Mail — contact@lawdrishti.com

Should you require any further assistance, do not hesitate to reach out to us.

Best regards,
Law Drishti



mailto:bhanu@vaishlaw.com
mailto:contact@venexalegal.com
mailto:Contact@venexalegal.com
mailto:contact@venexalegal.com
mailto:recruitment@veritaslegal.in
https://www.verticespartners.com/careers.php
https://zeus.firm.in/resume/
https://whatsapp.com/channel/0029VaoWXwl8aKvIJEtPru1c
https://www.linkedin.com/in/law-drishti-9362671ba/
https://telegram.me/Law_Drishti



